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Position

Tchr-Spec Assignment
Elementary Teacher
Instr Asst - Special Educ
Instr Asst - Special Educ

Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Department

Las Flores Education Centr
Las Flores Education Centr
Las Flores Education Centr
Las Flores Education Centr

Las Flores Education Centr

Total Wages
$128,203
$93,137
$28,644
$20,725
$17,217



